

Les Passees, Inc.

Charitable Contributions Receipt Form

Name of Donor:	Telephone: ()	Email:	
Address:			
Description of donated items			

Les Passees, Inc. thanks you for your participation in the 2016 Stock Exchange. It is the continued support of our consignors that makes Stock Exchange

As required by IRS regulations, Les Passees, Inc. is to acknowledge receipt of a contribution made on October 27, 2016 and that no goods or services were provided by Les Passees, Inc. in exchange for this amount. We also confirm that Les Passees, Inc. is recognized as exempt under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. It is the responsibility of Les Passees, Inc. to inform you that the amount of your contribution that is deductible for Federal Income Tax purposes is limited to the excess of any money (and the value of any property other than money) contributed by you over the value of goods and services provided to you by Les Passees, Inc. It would be in your best interest to consult with your tax advisor for clarification of the tax deductibility of these "quid pro quo" gifts prior to completing your tax return for the current year.

The Stock Exchange is one of the fund-raising projects operated by the volunteers of Les Passees, Inc. Any questions or comments should be directed to: Les Passees, Inc. at 5489 Murray Avenue, Memphis, TN 38119, (901) 761-5525, Office@lpmemphis.org, or www.LPmemphis.org